
LARNACA PICK UP LIST (from 26/06/2021 until 
further notice) 

HOTEL PICK UP POINT 

PICK UP 
TIME 

  

DHEKELIA CESSAC  9:10 

LYSITHEA MN RD - OUTSIDE HOTEL  9:10 

GOLDEN BAY   

 9:10 
SANDY BEACH / GOLDEN DAY BUS STOP OUTSIDE 

LORDOS BEACH / TSIALIS  LORDOS BEACH 

PASCHALIS / SUN BAY   

MARIANDY / PROTEA MN RD - OUTSIDE  9:10 

STAVROS MN RD - OUTSIDE  9:10 

PALM BEACH / EVA / FRIXOS MN RD - OUTSIDE 
 9:15 

ARIS / PATSALIA / VERGI PALM BEACH 

KARPASITIS  

 9:15 

MICHAEL BCH No1 / BORONIA MN RD - BUS STOP 

DANIANDRY / KASAPIS OPPOSITE 

PRINCESS / DESTALO  KOKOMO MUSIC BAR 

LUCKY / KLASIANA  

LE BAY MN RD - OUTSIDE HOTEL   9:15 

HENIPA / SVELTOS  
YELLOW BUS STOPS BEFORE 

TRAFFIC 
 9:20 

MEDICI MARIS 
LIGHTS COMING FROM 

DHEKELIA 

REBIOZ / ELYSSO / RADISSON 
BLU 

NEW YORK OUTLET OR SIROCCO 
BUS STOP  9:25 

SUNFLOWER / MARINA APT 211 MN RD - OUTSIDE HOTEL  9:25 

AVENUE MN RD - OUTSIDE HOTEL  9:25 

EASY / FRANGIORGIO / 
PELAGOS / QBIC 

*** IN THE MORNING  

 9:25 

KITION / ANDREAS APT / 
ZODIAC / BLAZER 

CLIENTS ARE PICKED UP  

SUNHALL / AMORGOS / MIKES 
KANARIUM 

FROM THE INTERCITY 
BUSES  

ATRIUM / LAURANA / EASY 
HOTEL / EDEN 

BUS STOP WHICH IS 
LOCATED  

LES PALMIER / ACHILLEOS / E- 
HOTEL 

ON ATHINON AVENUE 

ELEONORA / ATHENE / ART & 
WINE 

(FINIKOUDES / PALM 
TREES ROAD). 

LIVADIOTIS / ONISILLOS / SAINT 
ELENA 

THE INTERCITY BUSES 

LARCO / SEAGATE / ROSEUM BUS STOP IS LOCATED  



CACTUS / SAN REMO / ALKISTI / 
PAVION 

OPPOSITE OCEAN BASKET 

SANDBEACH CASTLE / PALM 
SEA / EDEN 

RESTAURANT  

EFTICHIA / FLAMINGO / ADONIS 
/ LA C MER 

IN FRONT OF THE KIOSK 

PASSIANA / CIAO STELIO / 
MARIANDRY 

 

KITIEOS / RISE / ISLAND / 
KRASAS  

*** IN THE AFTERNOON 

ITHAKI / STEPHANIE / 
JOSEPHINE / 3 SEAS 

CLIENTS ARE DROPPED 
OFF 

COSTANTIANA / SEA & LAKE / 
PETALMO 

NEAR THE POLICE 
STATION  

SOKORIKI / OPERA / OPERETTA / 
PASITHEA 

ON ARC. MAKARIOU 
AVENUE 

 


